OTKpbITLI YeMnuoHaT Benapycm
Bpecr, 5. - 9.4.2022

OuncTtaHuus 2 MyxumHbl, 50m BatTepdnsi OTKpbITbIE
05.04.2022 CTtapToBblii NpoToKO MNMpeaBapuTenbHbIit
Pekopg Pb 22.90 LYPKWH, EBrenHunii BLR 01.01.2013

KMC :27.00 / MC:23.36 / MCMK : 23.39

Jopoxka  damunusa, ima rlp paspsag CrtpaHa KomaHpa 3asBoYHOE Bpems

3annbiB 1 n3 7

3 EPMOJIOBNY, CBaTocnas 2005 KMC BLR  MwuHCK 28.76
4 BOroMOJI0B, Bnagncnas 2005 KMC BLR  MwuHck 28.47
5 MWPAHOBWY, Jamup 2006 KMC BLR  MwuHcK 28.56
6 K/JIEMEHTBLEB, AH 2005 KMC BLR  MwuHck 29.67

3annbiB 2 U3 7

0 KAWKYLWWH, Makcum 2007 KMC BLR  MuHck 27.44
1 NABWHUEB, KoHCcTaHTuH 1998 MC BLR  MwuHcK 27.31
2 T1OXOA4HA, 3axap 2005 KMC BLR MwuHckas obnactb 27.20
3 BJIACOB, AH 2003 KMC BLR  MwuHcK 27.05
4 JAHKEBWY, MatBeli 2006 KMC BLR MwuHckasa obnactb 27.00
5 AHYEHKO, AHTOH 2004 KMC BLR  MuHck 27.02
6 KOBAJEB, Anekceii 2003 KMC BLR  MwuHCK 27.12
7 WTENBbMAX, Bnagucnas 2005 KMC BLR  MwuHcK 27.25
8 KOPCAK, ApTém 2004 KMC BLR  MwuHcK 2741
9 TONYAH, Masen 2007 KMC BLR  MwuHcK 27.86

3annbiB 3137

0 MNONAK, OaHunn 2006 KMC BLR MwuHckas obnactb 27.00
1 TONYBEL, I'ne6 2006 KMC BLR  MuHck 26.94
2 JINC, CtaHucnas 2005 KMC BLR  MwuHcK 26.82
3 BABULWEBWY, MaBen 2006 KMC BLR MwuHckasa obnactb 26.80
4 BblYKOB, Vnbs 2006 KMC BLR  MuHck 26.79
5 XYPBATOB, AHgpeii 2004 KMC BLR Tlomenbckas o6nactb 26.80
6 WCbKOB, AHgpeii 2000 KMC BLR MuHckasa obnacTb 26.82
7 LWENKAHOB, Erop 2001 MCMK BLR PULON 26.90
8 KA3MEPUYK, JaHuun 2004 KMC BLR  MwuHcK 26.99
9 OEAOTOB, Bagum 2004 KMC BLR Tlomenbckas o6nactb 27.00

3annbiB 4 U3 7

0 KOPOJIOK, Nnbs 2005 KMC BLR bBpecTckasa obnactb 26.70
1 KY3ETYEHKO, Bnagncnas 2003 KMC BLR  MwuHcK 26.53
2 oUIMNNOBWY, Hukuta 2004 KMC BLR  MuHck 26.50
3 MUXANNOB, PomaH 2006 KMC BLR  MuHck 26.41
4 MAHKEBWUY, Erop 2005 KMC BLR  MuHck 26.28
5 JAYTENA, AHgpeii 2004 KMC BLR T[pogHeHckas 06nacTb 26.40
6 MYPALWKO, Huknta 2004 KMC BLR  MwuHcK 26.47
7 XOMKO, AnekcaHap 2006 KMC BLR T'pogHeHckas o6nacTtb 26.50
8 JIEBKOBWY, Tumodpeii 2003 MC BLR  MwuHcK 26.64
9 [JEPBEHEB, Makcum 2003 KMC BLR BuTtebckas o6nactb 26.70

Splash Meet Manager, 11.70511 Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports 06.04.2022 16:57 - CtpaHuua 1



OTKpbITLI YeMnuoHaT Benapycm
Bpecr, 5. - 9.4.2022

Onctanuusa 2, MyxuuHel, 50m bBattepdnsii, MNpeaBapuTesibHbIA

3annbiB 513 7

©CoOo~NO O WNEO

OP/IOB, Tumodeii
BEHbKO, Makcum
HABOKOB, AnekcaHap
CTONAPUYK, Cepreii
LWAMLWYPWH, NBaH
KYXAPEHKO, Omutpuii
BYPTOJIMKOB, PomaH
COJIEW, PomaH
NANYTbKO, BorpgaH
YXFYHOBCKWW, Hukuta

3annbiB 6 U3 7

o

O©oOoO~NOO O WNPRE

3APOBCKUW, OMuUTpwii
METPYLWEHKO, Martseii
XONKWH, Kupunn
YEPHbIW, Hukonaii
BOP>XAKOB, ApceHwii
3AVLIEB, ne6

KPELLYK, NBaH

BOKWN, EBreHuii
LWLIMMAHOBWUY, CtaHncnas
CONEW, AmuTpwii

3annbiB 7 n3 7

o

O©oOoO~NOO O WNPRE

BYNAHOB, Bnagucnas
FOPYEHKO, Bnagucnas
PbINTIbKO, Anekceii
BYBEHWH, EBrenwii
MEKAPCKWW, Mpuropwuii
AbAYEHKO, Knupunn
®POJIOB, AnekcaHap
PAKNTUH, Butanwii
UYTAW, Muxann
EBIACEB, Vnbs

2005
2002
2001
2004
2001
2004
2005
1994
1999
2005

2003
2004
2007
2004
2001
2002
2005
2003
2005
1989

2001
2003
2005
2001
1998
2002
2004
2005
2003
2004

KMC
MC
MC
MC
MC
KMC
KMC
MCMK
MC
KMC

MC
MC
KMC
KMC
MC
MC
KMC
MC
KMC
MCMK

MC
MC
MC
MC
MCMK
MC
MC
MC
KMC
MC

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

MuHCK

Fomenbckas 061acTb
BuTtebckas o6nactb
Bpectckas obnactb
BuTtebckas o6nactb
Fomenbckas 061acTb
Fomenbckas 06nacTb
MwuHckas obnacTtb
MwuHckas obnacTtb
MuHCK

MuHCK

MuHCK

Bpectckas obnactb
MwuHcKas 06n1acTb
MuHCK

Morvnnésckas 0651acTb
Fomenbckas obnactb
Morunésckasi obnacTtb
MuHCK

pPUON

Fomenbckas 061acTb
MuHCK

MuHCK

Fomenbckas 061acTb
MuHCK

BuTtebckas o6nactb
MuHCK

pogHeHcKas ob6nacTb
MuHCK

MuHCK

26.08
25.75
25.50
25.00
24.10
24.56
25.10
25.60
26.00
26.12

26.03
25.74
25.50
24.70
23.84
24.52
25.04
25.52
25.98
26.10

26.00
25.70
25.30
24.66
23.37
24.37
25.02
25.50
25.76
26.09

Splash Meet Manager, 11.70511

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

06.04.2022 16:57 - CtpaHuua 2



