2 , 50m

		22.90 ,	BLR	01.01.2013
KMC : 27.0	0 / MC : 23.36 / MCM	IK : 23.39		
		/		
	, 1 7	1		
	<u> </u>	0005	DI D	00.70
3	,	2005 2005	BLR BLR	28.76 28.47
4 5	,	2006	BLR	28.56
6	,	2005	BLR	29.67
	,			
	2 7			
0	,	2007	BLR	27.44
1	,	1998	BLR	27.31
2	,	2005	BLR	27.20
2 3 4	,	2003	BLR	27.05
	,	2006	BLR	27.00
5	,	2004	BLR	27.02
6	,	2003	BLR	27.12
7	,	2005	BLR	27.25
8	,	2004	BLR	27.41
9	,	2007	BLR	27.86
;	3 7			
0	,	2006	BLR	27.00
1	,	2006	BLR	26.94
	,	2005	BLR	26.82
2 3 4	,	2006	BLR	26.80
4	,	2006	BLR	26.79
5	,	2004	BLR	26.80
6	,	2000	BLR	26.82
7	,	2001	BLR	26.90
8	,	2004	BLR	26.99
9	,	2004	BLR	27.00
4	4 7			
0		2005	BLR	26.70
1	,	2003	BLR	26.53
2	,	2004	BLR	26.50
2 3	,	2006	BLR	26.41
4	,	2005	BLR	26.28
5	,	2004	BLR	26.40
6	,	2004	BLR	26.47
7	,	2006	BLR	26.50
8	,	2003	BLR	26.64
9	,	2003	BLR	26.70
Ū	,	2000		20.70

2,	, 50m	,		
5_7				
0 ,	20	005	BLR	26.08
1 ,	20	002	BLR	25.75
2	, 20	001	BLR	25.50
2 3		004	BLR	25.00
4		001	BLR	24.10
5	, 20	004	BLR	24.56
6	, 20	005	BLR	25.10
7,	19	94	BLR	25.60
8		99	BLR	26.00
9	, 20	005	BLR	26.12
6 7				
0	, 20	003	BLR	26.03
1	, 20	004	BLR	25.74
2,		007	BLR	25.50
3		004	BLR	24.70
4	, 20	001	BLR	23.84
5,	20	002	BLR	24.52
6,	20	005	BLR	25.04
7,		003	BLR	25.52
8 9 ,		005	BLR	25.98
9 ,	19	989	BLR	26.10
7_7				
0	, 20	001	BLR	26.00
1	, 20	003	BLR	25.70
2,	20	005	BLR	25.30
3		001	BLR	24.66
4	, 19	98	BLR	23.37
5	, 20	002	BLR	24.37
6	, 20	004	BLR	25.02
7	, 20	005	BLR	25.50
8 ,	20	003	BLR	25.76
9	, 20	004	BLR	26.09